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Q3 Report Card Conferences 
Teacher Scheduling Links 

7th Grade 
 

Parent/Guardians: In order for teachers to adequately prepare for this round of conferences, we ask that all parents 
guardians use the links to sign up on each teacher’s calendar ahead of the conferences on May 2-3. You only need to 

sign up for the teachers with whom you would like to meet. Please note your child’s name in the scheduling comment 
box. 

 

 
English: 

• David Ballou: https://calendly.com/david-ballou/parent-teacher-conferences 

• Erin Dunn: https://calendly.com/erin-dunn-l4it/quarter-3-report-card-conferences 
• Louise Faitar: https://calendly.com/louise-faitar/parent-teacher-conferences 

 
Math: 

• Hannah Bush: https://calendly.com/hannah-bush-dcqn/parent-teacher-conferences 
• Margaret Giles: https://calendly.com/margaret-giles/parent-teacher-conferences 
• Cynthia Casiano: https://calendly.com/cynthia-casiano/parent-teacher-conferences 

 
History: 

• Christine Long: https://calendly.com/christine-long-l1wn/parent-teacher-conferences 
• Sandra Manassa: https://calendly.com/sandra-manassa/parentconferences 

 
Science: 

• Insia Haveliwala: https://calendly.com/naseem-haveliwala/parentteacherconferences 
 

Visual Arts: 
• Adam Garnett: https://calendly.com/adam-garnett/parent-teacher-conferences 

 

Performing Arts: 
• Peter Locke: https://calendly.com/peter-locke/30min 

 
Spanish: 

• Dayanara Caban: https://calendly.com/dayanara-caban/parent-teacher-conference 
 

Admin: 
• David Robinson (Principal): https://calendly.com/david-robinson-6/parent-teacher-conferences 
• Cherisse Hagood (Director of Operations): 

 https://calendly.com/cherisse-hagood/parent-conferences 
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